
HAMTRAMCK SCHOOL BASED HEALTH CENTER 

SEPTEMBER 2023     

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 

    
 

1 2 
pp 

3 
 
 

4 

    

5 
 
 

6 
 

7 
CLINIC 
OPEN 
NURSE OFF 

8 
 

9 

10 
 
 

11 
CLINIC 
OPEN 
NURSE OFF 

12  
CLINIC 
OPEN  
DOCTOR in PM 

13 14  
CLINIC 
OPEN 
 

15 16 
 
pp 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19  
CLINIC 
OPEN 
 

20  
 

21 
CLINIC 
OPEN 
 

22 
 

23 

24 
 
 

25 
CLINIC OPEN 

26 
CLINIC 
OPEN 
 

27 28 
CLINIC 
OPEN 
 

29 30 
 
pp 

   

Please call (313) 591-7411 to schedule an appointment  =  


